
 Ecole Meridian Heights School        
Fee Schedule 2024 – 2025 

Ecole Meridian Heights School Student Fees $ Amount 
Cultural Events - All Students 1 – 9 $10.00 

CTF Courses – Maximum fee per course is $50 per student for Gr 6 – 9 students $50.00 

Choir Provincials – if applicable TBD 

Yearbook - Optional for All Students K - 9 $25.00 
Recorder for Music $8.00 

Kindergarten Field Trip Fees TBA 
Grade 1 Field Trip Fees (including Swim Lessons) TBA 
Grade 2* Field Trip Fees TBA 
Grade 2G* Field Trip Fees (including Swim Lessons) TBA 
Grade 3 Field Trip Fees TBA 
Grade 4 Field Trip Fees (Including Swim Lessons) TBA 
Grade 5 Field Trip Fees (Including Swim Lessons) TBA 
Grade 6 Field Trip Fees (Including Swim Lessons) TBA 
Grade 7 Field Trip Fees TBA 
Grade 8 Field Trip Fees TBA 
Grade 9 Field Trip Fees TBA 
Grade 7-9 Winter Activity TBA 
Grade 9 Farewell celebration – approximate cost TBA 
Grade 9 Jasper Mountain Magic – approximate cost TBA 
Gr. 5-6 Choir and Magic Voices Gr.7-9 - T-shirt and bussing TBA 
Snow Club TBA 
Sports Teams – Volleyball $85-$155 Basketball $65-$250 See column 
Cross Country Running Club for 6 races $30 
Banff Run – Deposit $100 TBD 
*Swim Lessons Gr. 1-6 TBA 
Spirit Wear TBA 

Transfers In/Late Registrations Transfers Out/Withdrawals 
% of Fee Charged % of Fee Refunded 

Sept 1 – 30 100% Sept 1 – 30 90% 



Oct 1 – Nov 14 90% Oct 1 – Nov 14 75% 
Nov 15 – Jan 31 75% Nov 15 – Jan 31 50% 
Feb 1 – Apr 14 50% Feb 1 – Apr 14 25% 
Apr 15 – June 30 25% Apr 15 – June 30 Nil 

Fees are payable by Cash, Cheque or Online with Credit & Debit Cards 
Online payment is available through the PowerSchool Parent Portal at:  

http://www.psd70.ab.ca/PowerSchool.php 
Please make cheques payable to Parkland School Division No. 70 

Fees are due by the end of September 
All Meridian Heights School fees fall within the Administrative Procedure Guidelines set out by PSD 

 

http://www.psd70.ab.ca/PowerSchool.php
http://www.psd70.ab.ca/documents/general/AP_505_Fee_Charges.pdf#page=3

